

10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



R E S U L T

Print: 2023-4-29 02:17 PM

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Mark Grytsenko	2009	UKR	20.2	434.35
2.	Samuel Talbot	2008	CAN	19.0	429.75
3.	Iven Prenzyna	2009	GER	19.5	410.40
4.	Jorden Fisher Eames	2008	GBR	19.1	403.90
5.	Arnaud Corbeil	2008	CAN	19.2	366.55
6.	Davide Barberi	2009	ITA	19.1	364.75
7.	Dean Calfacacos	2008	CAN	18.4	349.45
8.	Zafar Marikar	2008	AUS	19.8	345.75
9.	Ursus Fleck	2008	GER	18.0	340.20
10.	Aleksa Teofilovic	2008	SRB	19.9	334.90
11.	Tom Marven Schulze	2009	GER	18.3	320.30
12.	Axel Sinclair	2008	SWE	18.2	312.85
13.	Mattia Mahnic	2009	ITA	16.1	312.35
14.	Albin Helling	2008	SWE	17.9	307.95
15.	Piotr Kolasa	2008	POL	18.1	286.80
16.	Nataniel Dynak	2008	POL	18.7	285.20
	Luc Goertzen	2008	CAN		not started



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Grytsenko, Mark	UKR	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	10m		39.20	2.	20.2	434.35
			403B	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		45.00	1.	(84.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		37.05	6.	(121.25)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		50.40	3.	(171.65)	
			107B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	8.0	10m		67.50	1.	(239.15)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		57.60	1.	(296.75)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	10m		67.20	1.	(363.95)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		70.40	1.	(434.35)	
2.	Talbot, Samuel	CAN	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		36.00	6.	19.0	429.75
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	3.	(83.25)	
			201B	1.8	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	10m		46.80	1.	(130.05)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7m		44.65	2.	(174.70)	
			107C	2.7	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	10m		58.05	2.	(232.75)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	10m		56.00	2.	(288.75)	
			205B	2.9	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		69.60	2.	(358.35)	
			305C	2.8	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		71.40	2.	(429.75)	
3.	Prenzyna, Iven	GER	103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	10m		39.20	2.	19.5	410.40
			612B	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	10m		43.70	4.	(82.90)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	10m		38.00	7.	(120.90)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		40.00	8.	(160.90)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	5m		34.10	10.	(195.00)	
			107B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		75.00	5.	(270.00)	
			205C	3.0	9.0	8.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	5m		79.50	4.	(349.50)	
			305C	2.9	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7m		60.90	3.	(410.40)	
4.	Fisher Eames, Jorden	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		38.40	4.	19.1	403.90
			403B	2.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		34.00	9.	(72.40)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		44.65	8.	(117.05)	
			5331D	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	10m		51.45	4.	(168.50)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		54.00	3.	(222.50)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		58.80	4.	(281.30)	
			305C	2.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	10m		71.40	3.	(352.70)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	10m		51.20	4.	(403.90)	
5.	Corbeil, Arnaud	CAN	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7m		36.80	5.	19.2	366.55
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		47.25	2.	(84.05)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	10m		41.40	2.	(125.45)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7m		50.40	1.	(175.85)	
			107C	2.7	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	10m		16.20	12.	(192.05)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		67.20	7.	(259.25)	
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		66.70	5.	(325.95)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	10m		40.60	5.	(366.55)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
6.	Barberi, Davide	ITA	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		36.00	6.	19.1	364.75	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		45.15	6.	(81.15)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7m		40.85	5.	(122.00)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		39.00	7.	(161.00)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7m		56.00	5.	(217.00)	
			5152B	2.9	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		47.85	6.	(264.85)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		49.50	8.	(314.35)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	6.	(364.75)	
7.	Calfacacos, Dean	CAN	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	10m		29.60	13.	18.4	349.45	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7m		37.80	13.	(67.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		40.85	13.	(108.25)	
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		46.20	9.	(154.45)	
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		50.70	6.	(205.15)	
			107C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		52.65	8.	(257.80)	
			205B	2.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		59.45	7.	(317.25)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		32.20	7.	(349.45)	
8.	Marikar, Zafar	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	6.	19.8	345.75	
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		42.00	7.	(78.00)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		47.00	3.	(125.00)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	10m		37.05	6.	(162.05)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		57.60	4.	(219.65)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		64.50	3.	(284.15)	
			407C	3.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		38.40	6.	(322.55)	
			205B	2.9	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	4.0	10m		23.20	8.	(345.75)	
9.	Fleck, Ursus	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		29.60	13.	18.0	340.20	
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		41.00	12.	(70.60)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		42.75	9.	(113.35)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	10m		27.30	14.	(140.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		41.40	14.	(182.05)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		45.50	13.	(227.55)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		58.05	10.	(285.60)	
			5235D	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		54.60	9.	(340.20)	
10.	Teofilovic, Aleksa	SRB	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		32.00	10.	19.9	334.90	
			403B	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		34.00	15.	(66.00)	
			201B	1.8	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		45.90	11.	(111.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		36.10	11.	(148.00)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	10m		52.50	8.	(200.50)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	10m		46.40	9.	(246.90)	
			5253B	3.2	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	10m		28.80	12.	(275.70)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		59.20	10.	(334.90)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1 PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Schulze, Tom Marven	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		31.20	12.	18.3	320.30
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7m		44.10	8.	(75.30)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		37.80	10.	(113.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5m		29.75	13.	(142.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5m		53.30	9.	(196.15)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		45.90	10.	(242.05)	
			5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	7m		43.75	9.	(285.80)	
			205C	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5m		34.50	11.	(320.30)	
12.	Sinclair, Axel	SWE	103B	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	10m		25.60	16.	18.2	312.85
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7m		45.15	11.	(70.75)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	7m		31.50	14.	(102.25)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		44.00	12.	(146.25)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		48.00	11.	(194.25)	
			305C	2.8	2.5	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	10m		22.40	14.	(216.65)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	7m		47.60	14.	(264.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		48.60	12.	(312.85)	
13.	Mahnic, Mattia	ITA	103B	1.6	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	10m		40.00	1.	16.1	312.35
			612B	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		41.80	5.	(81.80)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7m		40.50	4.	(122.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		39.90	5.	(162.20)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7m		39.90	7.	(202.10)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	7m		36.00	11.	(238.10)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		44.85	11.	(282.95)	
			303C	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5m		29.40	13.	(312.35)	
14.	Helling, Albin	SWE	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		36.00	6.	17.9	307.95
			403B	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	10m		36.00	10.	(72.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		38.00	12.	(110.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		40.95	10.	(150.95)	
			5233D	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	7m		31.20	13.	(182.15)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		50.40	12.	(232.55)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	7m		32.20	13.	(264.75)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	7m		43.20	14.	(307.95)	
15.	Kolasa, Piotr	POL	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		26.40	15.	18.1	286.80
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		32.30	16.	(58.70)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		27.00	16.	(85.70)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7m		36.75	16.	(122.45)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	7m		37.20	16.	(159.65)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	7m		44.55	16.	(204.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	7m		39.20	16.	(243.40)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		43.40	15.	(286.80)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden
2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Dynak, Nataniel	POL	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		32.00	10.	18.7	285.20
			403B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	10m		35.00	14.	(67.00)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	10m		26.60	15.	(93.60)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		37.00	15.	(130.60)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	7m		43.40	15.	(174.00)	
			407C	3.2	4.5	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	10m		41.60	15.	(215.60)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		33.60	15.	(249.20)	
			614B	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	10m		36.00	16.	(285.20)	



10th International Youth Diving Meet



Dresden

2023-04-27 - 2023-04-30

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 16 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 128

COMPETITION: 10.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Martin Wolfram
Referee
Heiko Alt

Referee :

Anne-K. Hoffmann

GER

Assistant :

Judges

JU 1	Michel Annas	GER
JU 2	Suzanne Benoit	FRA
JU 3	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 4	Fito Guittierez	GBR
JU 5	Nicolas Lemoine	MON

Times

Round 1	09:46	Round 7	11:21
Round 2	09:58	Round 8	19:40
Round 3	10:06		
Round 4	09:45		
Round 5	10:23		
Round 6	10:12		

Mean per Jump 15 Sec.

Mean per Round 04:01

Time Total 32:11

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Markus Albrecht

GER

